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  9   536 MORRISON, KENEILLA  15 UNATTACHED               14.19   NWI  3

 10   501 DUNLOP, MILUN       14 DASH                     14.35  -0.3  2

 11   538 MORGAN, SHANTELL    15 UNATTACHED               15.01   NWI  3

  3   440 LEWIS, ZEKIAH       13 BERMUDA PACE             13.62   NWI  1

  4   534 MATHEWS, KAL-SHAE   14 UNATTACHED               13.78  -0.3  2

  5   463 SIMMONS, ZYE        14 BERMUDA PACE             13.81   NWI  1

  6   547 LANDY, NIAMBI       17 X-FACTOR                 14.13   NWI  3

  7   406 CAMPBELL, CAROL AN  13 BERMUDA PACE             14.14   NWI  1

  8   402 BHAGWAN, DEJONIQUE  14 BERMUDA PACE             14.18  -0.3  2

========================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  12.30

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#

========================================================================

  1   487 WEARS, TELILAH      14 BERMUDA PACE             13.50  -0.3  2

  2   502 HILL, DESTINI       14 DASH                     13.56  -0.3  2

  4   447 OUTERBRIDGE, NIYAN  10 BERMUDA PACE             15.92  -0.6

  5   454 SAMUEL, ELIJAH      10 BERMUDA PACE             16.24  -0.6

  6   434 JAMES, JA'AUZA       9 BERMUDA PACE             16.85  -0.6

  7   421 GOATER, TAJAI        9 BERMUDA PACE             16.97  -0.6

  8   420 GIBBONS, TAEJHUN     9 BERMUDA PACE             20.47  -0.6

Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash U18

=====================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   488 WELCH, TYIER        11 BERMUDA PACE             14.83  -0.6

  2   478 TROTT, DEQUAN       11 BERMUDA PACE             15.73  -0.6

  3   491 WILSON, ISAIAH      11 BERMUDA PACE             15.91  -0.6

 16   474 TALBOT-MINORS, KIY   9 BERMUDA PACE             17.04   NWI  1

 17   523 WADE, HAILEY        12 FLYERS                   17.25   NWI  4

 18   404 BURT, AMAYAH         8 BERMUDA PACE             17.27   NWI  1

 19   453 SALTUS, KEIAZIA     10 BERMUDA PACE             17.29   NWI  1

 20   470 SMITH, SHYNE         9 BERMUDA PACE             18.97   NWI  1

Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Dash U13

 10   423 GRANT, JAHSTICE      9 BERMUDA PACE             15.90   NWI  1

 11   429 HOLLIS, ASIA-LEIGH   9 BERMUDA PACE             15.99   NWI  1

 12   459 SIMMONS, AMBER      11 BERMUDA PACE             16.20  -1.1  3

 13   445 MORRIS, SANNA RE    10 BERMUDA PACE             16.28  -1.1  3

 14   483 WAINWRIGHT, MINIYA  11 BERMUDA PACE             16.64  -1.1  3

 15   462 SIMMONS, ZAYDA      10 BERMUDA PACE             16.81  -1.1  3

  4   508 WADE, JAI-LA        12 DASH                     14.57   NWI  4

  5   457 SEALEY, KAZAYA      12 BERMUDA PACE             14.59   NWI  4

  6   486 WATSON, DANNI       11 BERMUDA PACE             14.65  -1.1  3

  7   422 GOODCHILD, KOA      11 BERMUDA PACE             14.66  -1.1  3

  8   451 POWELL, NHOAA       11 BERMUDA PACE             15.29  -1.1  3

  9   460 SIMMONS, CORIAH     11 BERMUDA PACE             15.34  -1.1  3

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#

========================================================================

Finals

  1   449 PARSON, ZA'KAZA     10 BERMUDA PACE             14.35   NWI  4

  2   428 HINES, TAYLOR       12 BERMUDA PACE             14.42   NWI  4

  3   432 JACKSON, ICE'CES    12 BERMUDA PACE             14.55   NWI  4

National Sports Centre - Site License

2013 BNAA TF Meet_3 - 2/8/2014 to 2/9/2014

National Sports Centre, Bermuda

Results

Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash U13

========================================================================



  5   431 INGHAM, CALEB       11 BERMUDA PACE             32.27   NWI  2

  6   421 GOATER, TAJAI        9 BERMUDA PACE             33.70   NWI  1

========================================================================

  1   491 WILSON, ISAIAH      11 BERMUDA PACE             28.62   NWI  2

  2   419 FURBERT-JACOBS, JA  12 BERMUDA PACE             29.22   NWI  2

  3   552 PAYNTER, KESHON     10 UNATTACHED               31.00   NWI  1

  4   407 LODGE, CLEVONTE     12 BERMUDA PACE             31.37   NWI  2

 16   404 BURT, AMAYAH         8 BERMUDA PACE             34.73   2.7  1

 17   462 SIMMONS, ZAYDA      10 BERMUDA PACE             35.45   2.3  2

 18   474 TALBOT-MINORS, KIY   9 BERMUDA PACE             36.18   2.7  1

Event 10  Boys 200 Meter Dash U13

========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#

 10   460 SIMMONS, CORIAH     11 BERMUDA PACE             31.81   2.1  3

 11   423 GRANT, JAHSTICE      9 BERMUDA PACE             32.46   2.7  1

 12   459 SIMMONS, AMBER      11 BERMUDA PACE             32.57   2.1  3

 13   510 BURROWS, CHARIS     11 FLYERS                   32.86   2.1  3

 14   445 MORRIS, SANNA RE    10 BERMUDA PACE             33.27   2.7  1

 15   483 WAINWRIGHT, MINIYA  11 BERMUDA PACE             34.62   2.1  3

  4   486 WATSON, DANNI       11 BERMUDA PACE             30.52   2.1  3

  5   432 JACKSON, ICE'CES    12 BERMUDA PACE             30.74   2.9  4

  6   422 GOODCHILD, KOA      11 BERMUDA PACE             30.91   2.3  2

  7   451 POWELL, NHOAA       11 BERMUDA PACE             31.44   2.3  2

  8   479 TUCKER, MAKAYLA     12 BERMUDA PACE             31.47   2.9  4

  9   472 STOVELL, THANDEWE   12 BERMUDA PACE             31.73   2.9  4

========================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#

========================================================================

  1   428 HINES, TAYLOR       12 BERMUDA PACE             29.36   2.9  4

  2   508 WADE, JAI-LA        12 DASH                     29.90   2.9  4

  3   449 PARSON, ZA'KAZA     10 BERMUDA PACE             29.97   2.3  2

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   497 CALLENDER, KIDANE   18 DASH                     11.42   NWI

  2   500 DONVILLE, TZADIK    18 DASH                     12.00   NWI

  3   505 SIMMONS, QUINN      18 DASH                     12.04   NWI

Event 9  Girls 200 Meter Dash U13

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   504 MILLER, KEESHA      18 DASH                     12.78   NWI

Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash U20

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  10.75

  5   407 LODGE, CLEVONTE     12 BERMUDA PACE             14.34   NWI  1

  5   419 FURBERT-JACOBS, JA  12 BERMUDA PACE             14.34   NWI  1

  7   413 DARRELL, SAMUAL     12 BERMUDA PACE             15.40   NWI  1

Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash U20

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  12.00

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#

========================================================================

  1   506 SOMNER, KIONJE      17 DASH                     11.50   NWI  2

  2   499 DILL, STEPHAN       15 DASH                     12.52   NWI  1

  3   509 ZUILL, ANNAN        14 DASH                     12.53   NWI  1

  4   443 MING, CAMERON       15 BERMUDA PACE             13.13   NWI  1

Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash U18

========================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  11.03



Event 17  Girls 400 Meter Dash U13

===================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#

===================================================================

  1   503 MCKOY, DEJHI-ANNE   22 DASH                     27.06   6.3

Event 16  Men 200 Meter Dash OPEN

=====================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   545 GODFREY, KYLE       21 X-FACTOR                 23.01   4.0

  1   497 CALLENDER, KIDANE   18 DASH                     22.81   4.0

  2   500 DONVILLE, TZADIK    18 DASH                     23.69   4.0

Event 15  Women 200 Meter Dash OPEN

=====================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  2   504 MILLER, KEESHA      18 DASH                     25.88   6.3

Event 14  Boys 200 Meter Dash U20

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  21.20

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

Event 13  Girls 200 Meter Dash U20

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  24.88

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   544 BUTTERFIELD, TAAHI  18 UNATTACHED               25.54   6.3

  1   506 SOMNER, KIONJE      17 DASH                     22.58   NWI  2

  2   499 DILL, STEPHAN       15 DASH                     25.24   3.1  1

  3   509 ZUILL, ANNAN        14 DASH                     25.98   3.1  1

  4   498 DILL, MIKLE         16 DASH                     26.39   3.1  1

  5   443 MING, CAMERON       15 BERMUDA PACE             26.65   3.1  1

  6   418 FISHINGTON, TAYE    14 BERMUDA PACE             29.11   3.1  1

  7   541 JAMES, J'AUNA       15 BERMUDA PACE             31.62   3.6

Event 12  Boys 200 Meter Dash U18

========================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  22.52

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind H#

========================================================================

  1   465 SMITH, AZAIRE       16 BERMUDA PACE             26.13   3.6

  2   527 SCRADERS, KYRAH     17 TEAM SIGNA               26.41   3.6

  3   546 FARQUHARSON, DAWN   14 X-FACTOR                 27.47   3.6

  4   461 SIMMONS, ZARIAH     14 BERMUDA PACE             27.88   3.6

  5   463 SIMMONS, ZYE        14 BERMUDA PACE             28.92   3.6

  6   455 SANDERS, MAYA       13 BERMUDA PACE             29.98   3.6

 11   420 GIBBONS, TAEJHUN     9 BERMUDA PACE             39.59   NWI  1

Event 11  Girls 200 Meter Dash U18

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  25.70

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  7   489 WHITTER, MACKAI      9 BERMUDA PACE             34.55   NWI  1

  7   434 JAMES, JA'AUZA       9 BERMUDA PACE             34.55   NWI  1

  9   477 TROTT, DAIQUAN       9 BERMUDA PACE             35.78   NWI  1

 10   488 WELCH, TYIER        11 BERMUDA PACE             35.82   NWI  2



  4   499 DILL, STEPHAN       15 DASH                     58.92   1

  5   509 ZUILL, ANNAN        14 DASH                   1:01.71   1

  6   418 FISHINGTON, TAYE    14 BERMUDA PACE           1:04.06   1

Event 21  Girls 400 Meter Dash U20

 Meet Qualifying:  49.96

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#

===================================================================

  1   506 SOMNER, KIONJE      17 DASH                     50.10   2

  2   493 BAILEY, ANTONIO     17 DASH                     51.10   2

  3   433 JACOBS, AARON       14 BERMUDA PACE             54.46   1

 10   540 WILSON, SAWZAE      13 BERMUDA PACE           1:11.68   2

 11   455 SANDERS, MAYA       13 BERMUDA PACE           1:12.95   1

 12   541 JAMES, J'AUNA       15 BERMUDA PACE           1:16.18   2

 13   538 MORGAN, SHANTELL    15 UNATTACHED             1:18.27   2

Event 20  Boys 400 Meter Dash U18

===================================================================

  5   461 SIMMONS, ZARIAH     14 BERMUDA PACE           1:04.20   1

  6   446 OUTERBRIDGE, MIKAE  13 BERMUDA PACE           1:04.48   1

  7   535 NISBETT, SOLEL      14 UNATTACHED             1:05.06   2

  8   440 LEWIS, ZEKIAH       13 BERMUDA PACE           1:07.14   1

  9   524 WASHINGTON, JADAIZ  14 FLYERS                 1:11.09   2

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#

===================================================================

  1   465 SMITH, AZAIRE       16 BERMUDA PACE           1:00.24   1

  2   546 FARQUHARSON, DAWN   14 X-FACTOR               1:02.21   1

  3   528 WILSON, ZAHRA       14 TEAM SIGNA             1:02.35   2

  4   502 HILL, DESTINI       14 DASH                   1:03.19   2

  8   491 WILSON, ISAIAH      11 BERMUDA PACE           1:23.70   1

  9   420 GIBBONS, TAEJHUN     9 BERMUDA PACE           1:29.71   2

 10   421 GOATER, TAJAI        9 BERMUDA PACE           1:32.71   1

Event 19  Girls 400 Meter Dash U18

===================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  57.90

  2    18 THOMAS, ROBERT      12 FLYERS                 1:05.70   1

  3   419 FURBERT-JACOBS, JA  12 BERMUDA PACE           1:08.31   1

  4   552 PAYNTER, KESHON     10 UNATTACHED             1:12.95   1

  5   447 OUTERBRIDGE, NIYAN  10 BERMUDA PACE           1:14.44   1

  6   431 INGHAM, CALEB       11 BERMUDA PACE           1:17.19   1

  7   478 TROTT, DEQUAN       11 BERMUDA PACE           1:19.03   1

 15   470 SMITH, SHYNE         9 BERMUDA PACE           1:27.86   3

Event 18  Boys 400 Meter Dash U13

===================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#

===================================================================

  1   434 JAMES, JA'AUZA       9 BERMUDA PACE           1:22.05   2

  9   445 MORRIS, SANNA RE    10 BERMUDA PACE           1:16.29   3

 10   416 EDWARDS, ZASIA      11 BERMUDA PACE           1:16.92   2

 11   520 SCOTT-TAYLOR, ASIA  12 FLYERS                 1:17.41   1

 12   531 SIMMONS, KYASIA     11 BERMUDA PACE           1:20.64   1

 13   429 HOLLIS, ASIA-LEIGH   9 BERMUDA PACE           1:22.38   3

 14   423 GRANT, JAHSTICE      9 BERMUDA PACE           1:26.16   3

  3   479 TUCKER, MAKAYLA     12 BERMUDA PACE           1:09.18   1

  4   428 HINES, TAYLOR       12 BERMUDA PACE           1:09.65   1

  5   437 JOHNSTON, JADE      10 BERMUDA PACE           1:10.44   2

  6   480 TURNER, ZA'KHARI    11 BERMUDA PACE           1:10.48   2

  7   472 STOVELL, THANDEWE   12 BERMUDA PACE           1:12.37   1

  8   515 KENNEY, JERLAYAH    12 FLYERS                 1:13.27   1

  1   422 GOODCHILD, KOA      11 BERMUDA PACE           1:08.23   2

  2   519 ROBINSON, NAZIAH    12 FLYERS                 1:08.31   4



  1   410 DARRELL, DAVID      16 BERMUDA PACE           2:06.26

  2   518 ROBINSON, MICHIAH   16 FLYERS                 2:10.63

  3   473 SUTTON, JAHMARI     17 BERMUDA PACE           2:14.67

Event 36  Boys 800 Meter Run U20

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  1:57.50

  5   540 WILSON, SAWZAE      13 BERMUDA PACE           3:05.73

Event 34  Boys 800 Meter Run U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  2:03.00

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   517 OUTERBRIDGE, QUINN  16 FLYERS                 2:27.07

  2   528 WILSON, ZAHRA       14 TEAM SIGNA             2:32.82

  3   514 GREAVES, MESSIAH    14 FLYERS                 2:36.53

  4   458 SIMMONS, AALIYAH    14 BERMUDA PACE           2:56.30

  2   550 PILGRIM, NICHOLAS   11 MACC                   2:44.38

  3   454 SAMUEL, ELIJAH      10 BERMUDA PACE           2:54.46

  4   431 INGHAM, CALEB       11 BERMUDA PACE           2:57.79

Event 33  Girls 800 Meter Run U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  2:17.00

  6   531 SIMMONS, KYASIA     11 BERMUDA PACE           3:05.89

Event 32  Men 800 Meter Run U13

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1    18 THOMAS, ROBERT      12 FLYERS                 2:35.10

================================================================

  1   437 JOHNSTON, JADE      10 BERMUDA PACE           2:46.80

  2   401 ASTWOOD, TES'YAH-M  10 BERMUDA PACE           2:49.09

  3   452 RUBAINE, KIMORA     11 BERMUDA PACE           2:56.47

  4   480 TURNER, ZA'KHARI    11 BERMUDA PACE           3:01.41

  5   515 KENNEY, JERLAYAH    12 FLYERS                 3:03.20

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   545 GODFREY, KYLE       21 X-FACTOR                 50.76

Event 31  Girls 800 Meter Run U13

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   500 DONVILLE, TZADIK    18 DASH                     52.46

  2   497 CALLENDER, KIDANE   18 DASH                     53.14

Event 24  Men 400 Meter Dash OPEN

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   507 STOVELL, TYRA       18 DASH                   1:00.94

Event 22  Boys 400 Meter Dash U20

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  48.50

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  57.00



  1   539 MARSHALL, LAMONT    30 UNATTACHED             8:26.84

  2   464 SIMONS, TREY        21 BERMUDA PACE           8:48.49

  1   551 SHOWERS, ZAKIYYAH   16 BERMUDA PACE          11:42.15

Event 52  Men 3000 Meter Run OPEN

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  17:00.00

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   444 MING, JAYDEN        13 BERMUDA PACE          10:33.45

  2   448 OUTERBRIDGE, RYAN   12 BERMUDA PACE          10:56.11

Event 51  Women 3000 Meter Run OPEN

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  3   430 HOLLIS, GIOVANNI    13 BERMUDA PACE           5:25.43

Event 48  Boys 3000 Meter Run U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  10:00.00

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  4:23.00

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   410 DARRELL, DAVID      16 BERMUDA PACE           4:24.56

  2   444 MING, JAYDEN        13 BERMUDA PACE           4:50.49

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   527 SCRADERS, KYRAH     17 TEAM SIGNA             4:50.36

  2   526 DOUGLAS, QUAASHIE   16 TEAM SIGNA             5:08.93

  3   458 SIMMONS, AALIYAH    14 BERMUDA PACE           5:58.64

Event 42  Boys 1500 Meter Run U18

  1   448 OUTERBRIDGE, RYAN   12 BERMUDA PACE           4:59.84

  2    18 THOMAS, ROBERT      12 FLYERS                 5:12.43

  3   456 SEALEY, KAHZI       10 BERMUDA PACE           5:42.69

Event 41  Girls 1500 Meter Run U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying:  5:02.00

  6   453 SALTUS, KEIAZIA     10 BERMUDA PACE           6:34.69

  7   470 SMITH, SHYNE         9 BERMUDA PACE           6:46.21

Event 40  Boys 1500 Meter Run U13

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

================================================================

  1   524 WASHINGTON, JADAIZ  14 FLYERS                 5:34.34

  2   401 ASTWOOD, TES'YAH-M  10 BERMUDA PACE           5:35.69

  3   452 RUBAINE, KIMORA     11 BERMUDA PACE           5:55.88

  4   515 KENNEY, JERLAYAH    12 FLYERS                 6:07.23

  5   531 SIMMONS, KYASIA     11 BERMUDA PACE           6:32.50

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   549 FOX, LAWRENCE       18 BERMUDA PACE           2:35.12

Event 39  Girls 1500 Meter Run U13

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals



=====================================================================

  1   530 PHILLIPS, ETHAN     17 UNATTACHED              13.23m   NWI

  2   411 DARRELL, ELISHA     15 BERMUDA PACE            12.13m   NWI

=====================================================================

  1   534 MATHEWS, KAL-SHAE   14 UNATTACHED               9.40m   NWI

Event 84  Boys Triple Jump U18

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  13.70m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

================================================================

  1   532 DEROSA, TARA        16 BNAA                    11.88m

Event 83  Girls Triple Jump U18

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  11.70m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   548 TOTA, LOVINTZ       29 UNATTACHED               6.60m   2.0

Event 77  Girls Shot Put U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  11.83m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   504 MILLER, KEESHA      18 DASH                     5.39m   NWI

Event 76  Men Long Jump OPEN

=====================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

  1   530 PHILLIPS, ETHAN     17 UNATTACHED               6.29m   1.4

  2   411 DARRELL, ELISHA     15 BERMUDA PACE             5.91m   1.6

Event 73  Girls Long Jump U20

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  5.50m

=====================================================================

  1   440 LEWIS, ZEKIAH       13 BERMUDA PACE             4.56m   NWI

Event 72  Boys Long Jump U18

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  6.60m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

  1   413 DARRELL, SAMUAL     12 BERMUDA PACE             3.96m   NWI

  2   552 PAYNTER, KESHON     10 UNATTACHED               3.72m   NWI

Event 71  Girls Long Jump U18

=====================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  5.45m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

  1   449 PARSON, ZA'KAZA     10 BERMUDA PACE             4.23m   NWI

  2   422 GOODCHILD, KOA      11 BERMUDA PACE             3.52m   NWI

Event 70  Boys Long Jump U13

=====================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================

Event 69  Girls Long Jump U13

=====================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind

=====================================================================



================================================================

  1   450 PERINCHIEF, JAHNHI  17 BERMUDA PACE             1.90m

  2   411 DARRELL, ELISHA     15 BERMUDA PACE             1.75m

================================================================

  1   417 FAMOUS, SAKARI      14 BERMUDA PACE             1.55m

Event 98  Boys High Jump U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  1.85m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

================================================================

  1   413 DARRELL, SAMUAL     12 BERMUDA PACE             1.18m

Event 97  Girls High Jump U18

================================================================

 Meet Qualifying :  1.55m

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals

Event 96  Boys High Jump U13

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals


